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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
25/02/2023 - 11:24 Results
Points: 

Rank YB Time Pts

2011 and younger

1. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.78
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:22.78 44.55

2. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:25.18
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:25.18 45.56

3. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:28.52
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:28.52 47.21

4. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:32.70
50m: 43.22 43.22 100m: 1:32.70 49.48

5. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:34.50
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:34.50 49.03

6. SAAL Saskia 12 Yess 1:41.56
50m: 47.63 47.63 100m: 1:41.56 53.93

7. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 1:41.72
50m: 47.52 47.52 100m: 1:41.72 54.20

8. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:42.33
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:42.33 54.49

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:15.80
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:15.80 39.89

2. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 1:23.60
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:23.60 45.00

3. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.06
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:26.06 46.04

4. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.18
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:27.18 45.82

5. SAAR Evelina-Karolina 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.09
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:31.09 48.62

6. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:33.35
50m: 44.05 44.05 100m: 1:33.35 49.30

7. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 1:35.19
50m: 44.55 44.55 100m: 1:35.19 50.64

8. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:35.81
50m: 45.66 45.66 100m: 1:35.81 50.15

9. SPIRIDOVA Anastasija 10 Daugavpils ISVS 1:44.19
50m: 47.92 47.92 100m: 1:44.19 56.27
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke

Open

1. SALU Egle 07 Wiru Swim 1:12.21
50m: 33.81 33.81 100m: 1:12.21 38.40

2. VOLODINA Polina 08 Jarveotsa Gumnaasiumi Spordiklubi 1:15.19
50m: 35.16 35.16 100m: 1:15.19 40.03

3. BAROSHNIKOVA Alisa 09 NRK Kalev 1:15.80
50m: 35.91 35.91 100m: 1:15.80 39.89

4. ANSON Emilia 08 Spordiklubi Garant 1:16.29
50m: 35.62 35.62 100m: 1:16.29 40.67

5. HVOROSTINOV Anna 08 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:21.07
50m: 37.55 37.55 100m: 1:21.07 43.52

6. SMIRNOVA Maria 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 1:22.72
50m: 38.62 38.62 100m: 1:22.72 44.10

7. JAARATS Emily-Parli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:22.78
50m: 38.23 38.23 100m: 1:22.78 44.55

8. REMMELGAS Bianca 09 MyFitness 1:23.60
50m: 38.60 38.60 100m: 1:23.60 45.00

9. VAAR Katlin 08 Spordiklubi Fortuna 1:23.78
50m: 39.98 39.98 100m: 1:23.78 43.80

10. LEO Marta 07 Orca Swim Club 1:23.94
50m: 39.27 39.27 100m: 1:23.94 44.67

11. NAGEL Mirtel 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:25.16
50m: 39.29 39.29 100m: 1:25.16 45.87

12. MARAN Meribel 11 Yess 1:25.18
50m: 39.62 39.62 100m: 1:25.18 45.56

13. KALJAS Mirtel 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:26.06
50m: 40.02 40.02 100m: 1:26.06 46.04

14. REINARU Birgit 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:27.18
50m: 41.36 41.36 100m: 1:27.18 45.82

15. KULDKEPP Erika 11 Orca Swim Club 1:28.52
50m: 41.31 41.31 100m: 1:28.52 47.21

16. SAAR Evelina-Karolina 10 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:31.09
50m: 42.47 42.47 100m: 1:31.09 48.62

17. RAUDVA Arlene 12 Yess 1:32.70
50m: 43.22 43.22 100m: 1:32.70 49.48

18. LEBEN Laura 10 Orca Swim Club 1:33.35
50m: 44.05 44.05 100m: 1:33.35 49.30

19. VAHKAL Raheli 11 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:34.50
50m: 45.47 45.47 100m: 1:34.50 49.03
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 25 - 26/2/2023

Event 3, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

20. KLESMANN Kerli 09 Orca Swim Club 1:35.19
50m: 44.55 44.55 100m: 1:35.19 50.64

21. ELLERMAA Teele 10 Keila Swimclub 1:35.81
50m: 45.66 45.66 100m: 1:35.81 50.15

22. SAAL Saskia 12 Yess 1:41.56
50m: 47.63 47.63 100m: 1:41.56 53.93

23. LANDE Marleen 12 Orca Swim Club 1:41.72
50m: 47.52 47.52 100m: 1:41.72 54.20

24. TINA Tuuli 11 Orca Swim Club 1:42.33
50m: 47.84 47.84 100m: 1:42.33 54.49

25. SPIRIDOVA Anastasija 10 Daugavpils ISVS 1:44.19
50m: 47.92 47.92 100m: 1:44.19 56.27


